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Red Division

1st$500DynastyMike
Woke Up Drunk.
Ditka's

9ER GANG 500 YR6

Blue Division

Bohica

Run n Shoot

Black Dog

AB Hollywood - DFF+

White Division

710Snob
Zorch
MaxxForever 8
Atomic 19

Total Points

1st$500DynastyMike
Woke Up Drunk.
710Snob

Zorch

Bohica

Run n Shoot
MaxxForever 8
Ditka's

Black Dog

AB Hollywood - DFF+
9ER GANG 500 YR6
Atomic 19
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379.35
373.55
369.60
353.70
352.90
339.60
337.90
337.50
323.70
315.25
311.95
288.75
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
379.35
373.55
337.50
311.95

PF
352.90
339.60
323.70
315.25

PF
369.60
353.70
337.90
288.75
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PA
399.65
307.40
362.90
332.40

PA
328.20
301.05
317.30
384.90

PA
369.45
343.80
327.70
309.00

PTS
379.35
373.55
337.50
311.95

PTS
352.90
339.60
323.70
315.25

PTS
369.60
353.70
337.90
288.75
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